
DATE DAY FIELD TIME DIVISION VISITOR HOME

04/02/19 Tuesday DSC East 5:30pm PIONEER COBRAS RASCALS

04/09/19 Tuesday DSC East 5:30pm PIONEER RASCALS BOLTZ

04/10/19 Wednesday DSC East 5:30pm PIONEER DOWNEY RHINOS BLUE KAOS

04/13/19 Saturday Discovery 8:45 AM 12:45 PM BLUE KAOS 3 WORKERS

04/13/19 Saturday DSC West 1:30pm PIONEER BLUE KAOS COBRAS

04/13/19 Saturday DSC West 3:30pm PIONEER DOWNEY RHINOS BOLTZ

04/16/19 Tuesday DSC East 5:30pm PIONEER COBRAS DOWNEY RHINOS

04/17/19 Wednesday DSC West 7:00pm PIONEER BOLTZ BLUE KAOS

04/30/19 Tuesday DSC East 5:30pm PIONEER BLUE KAOS RASCALS

05/01/19 Wednesday DSC East 5:30pm PIONEER BOLTZ COBRAS

05/01/19 Wednesday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM DOWNEY RHINOS 2 WORKERS

05/02/19 Thursday DSC West 7:30pm PIONEER RASCALS DOWNEY RHINOS

05/04/19 Saturday Discovery 8:45 AM 12:45 PM RASCALS 3 WORKERS

05/04/19 Saturday DSC West 1:30pm PIONEER BLUE KAOS DOWNEY RHINOS

05/04/19 Saturday DSC West 3:30pm PIONEER RASCALS COBRAS

05/07/19 Tuesday DSC East 5:30pm PIONEER COBRAS BLUE KAOS

05/08/19 Wednesday DSC East 5:30pm PIONEER BOLTZ RASCALS

05/11/19 Saturday Discovery 8:45 AM 12:45 PM COBRAS 3 WORKERS

05/11/19 Saturday DSC West 1:30pm PIONEER DOWNEY RHINOS COBRAS

05/11/19 Saturday DSC West 3:30pm PIONEER BLUE KAOS BOLTZ

05/14/19 Tuesday DSC East 5:30pm PIONEER BOLTZ DOWNEY RHINOS

05/15/19 Wednesday DSC East 5:30pm PIONEER RASCALS BLUE KAOS

05/16/19 Thursday DSC West 7:30pm PIONEER COBRAS BOLTZ

05/18/19 Saturday Discovery 8:45 AM 12:45 PM BOLTZ 3 WORKERS

05/18/19 Saturday DSC West 1:30pm PIONEER RASCALS BOLTZ

05/18/19 Saturday DSC West 3:30pm PIONEER BLUE KAOS COBRAS

05/21/19 Tuesday DSC East 5:30pm PIONEER COBRAS RASCALS

05/22/19 Wednesday DSC West 7:30pm PIONEER BOLTZ DOWNEY RHINOS

05/29/19 Wednesday DSC East 5:30pm PIONEER DOWNEY RHINOS BLUE KAOS

05/30/19 Thursday DSC East 5:30pm PIONEER DOWNEY RHINOS RASCALS


